May 21 2024 (14:59) India Rail Info 1

Durg - Nautanwa Express (via Varanasi) (PT)/18201 - Exp - SECR
DURG/Durg Junction to NTV/Nautanwa
26h 5m - 1198 km - 24 halts - Departs Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DURG |Durg Junction 19:55 5 |1 0 54 (317 |SECR
2 R Raipur Junction 20:35 20:40 5m |5 |1 37 |76 [315 |SECR
3 |BYT |Bhatapara 21:31 21:33 2m |2 |1 101 |34 |273 |SECR
4 |USL |Uslapur 23:00 23:10 10m 1 151 |70 |298 |SECR
5 |PND |Pendra Road 00:30 00:32 2m (1 |2 [244 |74 |618 |SECR
6 |APR [Anuppur Junction 01:13 01:18 5m |4 |2 295 |56 [433 |SECR
7 |SDL |Shahdol 02:02 02:07 5m (2 (2 [335 |70 (467 |SECR
8 BRS  |Birsinghpur 02:39 02:41 2m |2 |2 373 |75 |464 |SECR
9 |UMR |Umaria 03:05 03:07 2m |2 |2 |403 |38 |468 |SECR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 04:40 04:50 10m (4 |2 |461 [47 (381 [WCR
11 |STA |[Satha Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |2 (2 559 |62 315 |WCR
12 [MKP [Manikpur Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |2 (2 |637 |56 |243 |[NCR
13 |PCOI [Prayagraj Chheoki 10:00 10:05 5m |2 (2 |730 |87 |95 |NCR
Junction

14 |BDL |Vindhyachal 10:55 10:57 2m |1 (2 |802 |34 |84 |NCR
15 [MZP [Mirzapur 11:10 11:15 5m (1 (2 [810 |62 (85 |NCR
16 |CAR |Chunar Junction 11:45 11:47 2m |1 |2 841 |23 |82 |[NCR
17 |[BSB |Varanasijunction 13:45 14:10 25m (2 |2 886 |59 |77 |NR

18 [MAU [Mau Junction 15:45 15:50 5m (2 (2 |979 |49 |70 |NER
19 |[BLTR [Belthara Road 16:33 16:35 2m (2 |2 [1014 (41 |71 |[NER
20 |SRU [Salempur Junction 17:08 17:10 2m |0 |2 1036 |34 |76 |NER
21 |BTT |Bhatnijunction 17:28 17:30 2m |2 |2 |1047 |62 |77 |NER
22 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 17:50 17:55 5m |2 |2 1067 |27 |78 |NER
23 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 19:45 19:55 10m |6 |2 1116 |34 |84 |NER
24 |ANDN |Anand Nagar Junction 21:08 21:11 3m |1 |2 1158 |72 |86 |NER
25 |[LIR Lachmipur 21:28 21:30 2m [0 |2 [1178 |39 |92 ([NER
26 |NTV |Nautanwa 22:00 1 (2 |1198 |- 101 |NER

May 21 2024 (14:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



